
Bidding Procedure:

Sr. No 1 & 2 are Single stage (One

Envelope) & Sr. No 3 is Single stage (Two

Envelope), PPRA based.

Tender Document Value: PKR 2,000/-(Two Thousand) only for each

Value of Bid Money:

02% alongwith bid/proposal for Sr. No 1 & 2

and Rs 100,000/-for Sr. No 3, (as defined in

tender documents).

Tender Docs Collection & Bid 

Submission Place:

BME House, 3&8 B Model Town, Quetta, 

Balochistan, Pakistan.

Tender Docs Collection Date:

(15-05-2024 to 27-05-2024) working hrs

(8:30am-5:15pm) from Mon-Fri.

Bid Closing Date & time: 31-05-2024 at 15:00 PM.

Bid Opening Date & time: 31-05-2024 at 15:30 PM.

Ph:0092-81-2836169-70, 2838192 Fax: 081-2838207.Email: RM@bme.com.pk

TENDER NOTICE 

Renowned Contractor/Bidders registered with the Sales Tax Department,

Income tax Department, and are on the Active Taxpayer list of FBR invited to

submit sealed bids/proposals against below mentioned tenders.

Tender # & item details must be mentioned on the envelope.

BME reserves right to accept/reject any or all bids as per provision of PPRA

Rules.

RESIDENT MANAGER

2) BRT/QT/TD-35/2023-2024. Supply of hardware on rental basis with

installation, commissioning, deployment and testing of very small aperture

terminal (vsat) internet link with two (02) nos voice over IP (VoIP) telephone

lines      at Pachinkoh Nokkundi Balochistan.

1) BRT/QT/TD-34/2023-2024. Repair, Maintenance and Calibration Of Digital

Weighbridges, Weighing Scales and Electronic Balances at BME Mill Site and

Mine Site Khuzdar, Balochistan.

3) BRT/QT/TD-36/2023-2024. Hiring of Contractor Services for rental

cars/double cabin field vehicles for BME in Balochistan, Pakistan.


